INNESGTA STATE

Dual Trainee C

2022 Summer Statement of Account

Total balance for all Minnessta State Colleges and Universities, 2022 Summer $ 0.00
Total balance NOT included in term dctail below $0.00
Total balance for all Minnesota State Colleges and Universities, for all terms $0.00

Attn: Business Office
College

Charges and Payments te Student
Program Spect fic Tuition
Technology Fee

Student Life Fee

Student Association Fee

Parking Fee
Total Charges

06/10/2022  Payment to Student (Direct
Depesit #

Total Payments to Student

$437.02
$21.20
$13.20
$0.70

$ 6.00
$478.12

$479.00

$479.00

Customer [D:

Payments on Account

06/01/2022  OTHER - MISC $478.12
06/10/2022  MN Future Together Grant $479.00

Total Payments $ 957.12

2022 Summer Balance $0.00

Tuition pays for approximately 55.8% of the cost of a student at a public coliege or university. The Statc of Minnesota pays
approximately $4.477 of the average cost for full-time students.

Page 1 of' 1

06/23/2022 12:55PM


molsletten
Highlight
$479

molsletten
Highlight
$479

molsletten
Highlight
"Other-Misc" would not be sufficient as proof of payment.

molsletten
Highlight
Financial Aid is refunded to the dual trainee, by the college.


	Sanford Health Pym15 Invoice Updated2
	Sheet1

	Sanford Health Pym15 Checklist
	Sheet1

	Sanford Health Pym15 Reimbursement Worksheet
	Payment 15

	Sanford Health Pym15 Invoice Updated
	Sheet1

	Sanford Health Pym15 Invoice
	Sheet1

	Sanford Health Pym15 Doc
	Sanford Health Pym15 Doc2
	Sanford Health Pym15 Doc3



