

06/1

## 2022 Summer Statement of Account

## **Dual Trainee C**

Total balance for all Minnesota State Colleges and Universities, 2022 Summer	\$ 0.00
Total balance NOT included in term detail below	\$ 0.00
Total balance for all Minnesota State Colleges and Universities, for all terms	\$ 0.00
Attn: Business Office College	Customer ID:

	Charges and Payments to Student	Payments on Account			
	Program Speci fic Tuition Technology Fee Student Life Fee Student Association Fee Parking Fee	\$ 437.02 \$ 21.20 \$ 13.20 \$ 0.70 \$ 6.00	06/01/2022 06/10/2022	OTHER - MISC MN Future Together Grant Total Payments	\$ 478.12 <b>\$ 479.00</b> <b>\$ 957.12</b>
	Total Charges	\$ 478.12			
10/2022	Payment to Student (Direct Deposit #	\$ 479.00			
	Total Payments to Student	\$ 479.00			
				2022 C B-L	¢ 0 00

2022 Summer Balance \$ 0.00

Tuition pays for approximately 55.8% of the cost of a student at a public college or university. The State of Minnesota pays approximately \$4,477 of the average cost for full-time students.